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

Windows: Blinds/Shades Sprinkler:
Guest House: Gated: No
Exterior Feat: Open Porch, Privacy Wall
Storm Protect: ; Impact Glass: Complete
Subdivision:
Maint Includes: Cable Tv, Landscaping/Lawn Maintenance, Parking, Roof Repairs, Sewer, Trash Removal, Water
Cable Avail: Yes
Heating: Central Heat, Electric Heat
Cooling: Attic Fan, Central Cooling
Roof Age/Desc:
Restrictions: No Lease First 2 Years

Building #: Unit Floor: 1 Total Floors: 2 # Bldg Units:
# Cmplx Units: Min # days Lse: 90 # Times Lsd/Yr: 2 # Interior Levl:
Parking Sp #: 179 Balc/Prch/Pat: Yes
Unit Design: Garden Apartment
Unit View: Garden View
Security: Security Patrol
Amenities: Bike Storage, Clubhouse-Clubroom, Common Laundry, Exterior Lighting, Extra Storage, Heated Pool
Approval Info: Application Fee Required, Association Approval Required
Govern Bodies: Condominium
Complex Name: Poppleton Creek

Terms: Cash, Conventional Min % Down:
Assumable: Tot Assessed Val: $121,760 Assess Market Val: $121,760
Total Mortg: Assoc Fee: $277 Fee Paid Per: Monthly
Taxes: $2,365/2022 Tax Info: Tax Reflects No Homestead Tax
Type Assoc: Condo/$277/Monthly Applic Fee: $100 Min Credit Scr:
Maint Fee: $0 Land Lse Fee: $0 Rec Lse/Mnt: $0
Mbr Req/Fee: No Cap Contrib YN: Cap Contrib Amt:
Assoc Phn/Web:  / www.poppletoncreek.org Assoc Dep:
Special Info:
Possession: At Closing

List Office: 261010944 / EXP Realty LLC Agent Ph: (734) 604-0355
List Agent: 471504449 / David Anderson Agent Ph 2: (734) 604-0355
Agt Email: dave@becausehome.com Agt License: 3485547
Ofc Addrs: 10752 Deerwood Park Blvd #100 Office Ph: (888) 883-8509

Jacksonville, FL 32256 Office Fax: (941) 315-8557
Attr Contact: Board: BeachesMLS
Web Addrss:
CoAgt Email:
OLP: $222,000 Prev Pr: Pr Change Dt:
ECD: Contingencies:
Owner Name: Owner Phone:
Var/Dual Rate: No Own/Agent: Yes Occup Info:
Trans Broker: 2.5% Buyers Agent: 2.5% Non-Rep Comp:
List Date: 03/09/2023 Active Date: Pending Date: Expire Date: 05/18/2023
Listing Type: Exclusive Right Any Brkr Adv: No
Internet: Yes AVM: Yes Blogging: Yes Addr on Inet: Yes
Show Instruct:  Appointment Only, No Sign, Showing Time                                  Pets on Premises: No
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